Communications Systems | PRS‑xPxxx and LBB 4428/00 Power Amplifiers
PRS‑xPxxx and LBB 4428/00 Power
Amplifiers
u 1, 2, 4, or 8 audio outputs (selection from 100 / 70 /
50 V outputs)
u Audio processing and delay for each amplifier
channel

Relative humidity 15% to 90%
Air pressure 600 to 1100 h Pa
Ordering information
PRS‑1P500 Power Amplifier 1 x 500 W
1 x 500 W
Order number PRS-1P500
PRS‑2P250 Power Amplifier 2 x 250 W
2 x 250 W
Order number PRS-2P250
PRS‑4P125 Power Amplifier 4 x 125 W
4 x 125 W
Order number PRS-4P125
LBB 4428/00 Power Amplifier 8 x 60 W
8 x 60 W
Order number LBB4428/00
PRS‑1P500‑US Power Amplifier 1 x 500 W
US version, 1x 500 Watt
Order number PRS-1P500-US
PRS‑2P250‑US Power Amplifier 2 x 250 W
US version, 2 x 250 Watt
Order number PRS-2P250-US
PRS‑4P125‑US Power Amplifier 4 x 125 W
US version, 4 x 125 Watt
Order number PRS-4P125-US
LBB 4428/00‑US Power Amplifier 8 x 60 W
US version, 8 x 60 Watt
Order number LBB4428/00-US
PRS‑1P500‑CN Power Amplifier 1 X 500 W
China version, 1 x 500 Watt
Order number PRS-1P500-CN
PRS‑2P250‑CN Power Amplifier 2 x 250 W
China version, 2 x 250 Watt
Order number PRS-2P250-CN
PRS‑4P125‑CN Power Amplifier 4 x 125 W
China version, 4 x 125 Watt
Order number PRS-4P125-CN
LBB 4428/00‑CN Power Amplifier 8 x 60 W
China version, 8 x 60 W
Order number LBB4428/00-CN
Accessories
LBB 4440/00 Supervision Control Board
for use in the power amplifier on each amplifier
channel
Order number LBB4440/00
LBB 4441/00 Loudspeaker Supervision Board
monitors the integrity of a loudspeaker
Order number LBB4441/00
LBB 4442/00 Line Supervision Set
contains the master and slave device for supervision of
a single loudspeaker line
Order number LBB4442/00
LBB 4443/00 End of Line (EOL) Supervision Board
monitors the integrity of a loudspeaker line
Order number LBB4443/00
LBB 4440/00‑CN Supervision Control Board
China version, for use in the power amplifier on each
amplifier channel
Order number LBB4440/00-CN
LBB 4441/00‑CN Loudspeaker Supervision Board
China version, monitors the integrity of a loudspeaker
Order number LBB4441/00-CN
LBB 4442/00‑CN Line Supervision Set
China version, contains the master and slave device
for supervision of a single loudspeaker line
Order number LBB4442/00-CN
LBB 4443/00‑CN End of Line (EOL) Supervision Board
China version, monitors the integrity of a loudspeaker
line
Order number LBB4443/00-CN
4 | PRS‑xPxxx and LBB 4428/00 Power Amplifiers
5 | PRS‑xPxxx and LBB 4428/00 Power Amplifiers
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: